
Załącznik nr 6 do SWZ
DFP.271.57.2022.ADB
Kwoty brutto przeznaczone na realizację zamówienia w częściach: 

	Nr części
	Kwota przeznaczona na 

sfinansowanie  zamówienia

	1
	77 373,46 zł

	2
	56 231,90 zł

	3
	18 671,40 zł

	4
	12 336,99 zł

	5
	1 021 245,21 zł

	6
	394 916,47 zł

	7
	65 288,85 zł

	8
	1 007 697,13 zł

	9
	274 039,20 zł

	10
	22 731,50 zł

	11
	250 473,74 zł

	12
	12 319,88 zł

	13
	18 265,50 zł



